Solid State Illuminated Pushbutton Anti-Vandal
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
SS1 Rev G 07/2024
SS1

Luminous Intensity, IF = 20mA LI 2900 400 350 1000 mcd
Viewing Angle Θ 120 120 120 120 deg
Ordering Information
R
SS1
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
SS1 Rev G 07/2024
Solid State Illuminated Pushbutton Anti-Vandal
2 of 5
1. Series SS1 19 C B S N W
SS1
2. Housing Diameter
19 = 19mm
3. Switch Function
N = Momentary
L = Latching
C = Navigation
First Press: Channel 1 ON & Channel 2 ON
Second Press : Channel 1 ON & Channel 2 OFF
Third Press : Channel 1 OFF & Channel 2 OFF
4. Illumination
B = Flush actuator, ring illuminated
5. Switch Finish
S = Brushed 316 Stainless Steel
6. LED Color
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
N = Navigation
First Press : Red LED illuminates
Second Press : Blue LED illuminates
Third Press : OFF
NA = Navigation Alternate
First Press : Blue LED illuminates
Second Press : Red LED illuminates
Third Press : OFF
Contact Factory for other LED options
8. Wire Length
W = 12”, standard
Contact Factory for other wire options
Solid State Illuminated Pushbutton Anti-Vandal
R
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
SS1 Rev G 07/2024
SS1
3 of 5
Dimensions — Momentary Function
2.00
[.08]1.00
[.04]
16.00
[.63] 21.75
[.86]
64.75
[2.55]
22.00
[.87]
25.20
[.99]
Ø17.60
[Ø0.69]
Ø15.30
[Ø0.60]
Ø11.75
[Ø0.46]
4X 304.80±6.35 Strip and retain